
1,931

1,030

1,348 1,030

947 779995 800

1,459

Top 10 Jobs in 
Swale
Largest Occupations

Fastest Growing 
Occupations

Highest Paying
Occupations

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10

Advertising & Public Relations Directors

Marketing & Sales Directors

Legal Professionals

Chief Executives & Senior Officials

Senior Professionals of Education

Medical Practitioners

Train and Tram Drivers

IT & Telecommunications Directors

Functional Managers & Directors

IT Project & Programme Managers

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

£40.65

£38.96

£36.84

£36.46

£33.11

£32.88

£31.21

£30.92

£30.77

£30.14

Elementary Storage
Occupations

Sales and Retail
Assistants

Sales and Business
Development Managers

Care Workers and 
Home Carers

Large Goods 
Vehicle Drivers

Van DriversPrimary and Nursery 
Education Professionals

Other Administrative 
Occupations

Secondary Education 
Teaching Professionals

Kitchen and Catering
Assistants 

2022 Jobs 2023 Jobs

1,996

1,978 1,920 1,3441,443 1,020

1,016 1,000 934 780790

2021 MEDIAN HOURLY WAGES

POSITIVE % 
INCREASE

IN JOBS
2022-23

Nurses

Sales & Retail Assistants

Human Resources & Industrial Relations

Other Administrative Occupations 

Primary & Nursery Education Professionals

Sales Accounts and Business  Development

Packers, Bottlers, Canners, and Fillers

Elementary Storage Occupations

Production Managers and Directors in

Manufacturing

Van Drivers

3%

1%

4%

1%

1%

1%

2%

1%

2%

1%


