## Top 10 Jobs in Swale





				/ 80
1,030	995	947	800	779

## Highest Paying George Fa

## 2021 MEDIAN HOURLY WAGES

1. Advertising & Public Relations Directors	£40.65
2. Marketing & Sales Directors	£38.96
3. Legal Professionals	£36.84
4. Chief Executives & Senior Officials	£36.46
5. Senior Professionals of Education	£33.11
6. Medical Practitioners	£32.88
7. Train and Tram Drivers	£31.21
8.IT & Telecommunications Directors	£30.92
9. Functional Managers & Directors	£30.77
10.IT Project & Programme Managers	£30.14

		//9
	test Growing upations	POSITIVE % INCREASE IN JOBS 2022-23
	Nurses	3%
	Sales & Retail Assistants	1%
	Human Resources & Industrial Relations	4%
	Other Administrative Occupations	<b>1%</b>
	Primary & Nursery Education Professional	S
	Sales Accounts and Business Developme	
	Packers, Bottlers, Canners, and Fillers	1%
1	Elementary Storage Occupations	2%
	Production Managers and Directors in	1%
	Manufacturing	2%
	Van Drivers	1%